
20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

STOCK BUGGY (A2 Main)

RON, PERREAULT 31 14 7:20.069 29.544 30.454 31.199 3

RYAN, PABLO 12 14 7:20.883 0.81429.889 30.167 30.961 1

SHAWN, WEEKS 23 14 7:23.700 3.63128.622 29.615 30.554 2

THOMAS, PERKINS 44 13 7:06.394 29.392 30.957 32.167 4

JOHN, BOUCHER 65 13 7:19.281 12.88731.940 32.519 33.474 6

JAMIE, MALZ 76 0 7

RILEY, MOLLICA 57 0 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

STOCK BUGGY

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

41706

7:20.853SHAWN, WEEKS 1 7:23.700 100 98 0 198314 14 28/884.5531.

7:27.343RYAN, PABLO 2 7:20.883 99 99 0 198214 14 28/888.2262.

7:18.649RON, PERREAULT 5 7:20.069 96 100 0 196112 14 26/878.7183.

7:07.521THOMAS, PERKINS 3 7:06.394 98 97 0 195412 13 25/853.9154.

7:17.825JOHN, BOUCHER 4 7:19.281 97 96 0 193512 13 25/877.1065.

7:11.513RILEY, MOLLICA 6 95 94 0 189711 11/431.5136.

6:18.274JAMIE, MALZ 7 94 95 0 18968 8/378.2747.

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

STOCK BUGGY (A1 Main)

SHAWN, WEEKS 21 14 7:20.853 29.795 30.355 31.491 2

RYAN, PABLO 12 14 7:27.343 6.49030.466 31.219 31.910 1

THOMAS, PERKINS 43 12 7:07.521 32.044 33.395 35.966 4

JOHN, BOUCHER 64 12 7:17.825 10.30434.034 35.148 37.434 6

RON, PERREAULT 35 12 7:18.649 11.12832.128 33.687 37.797 3

RILEY, MOLLICA 56 11 7:11.513 33.688 37.781 5

JAMIE, MALZ 77 8 6:18.274 36.206 46.848 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

STOCK BUGGY

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

41706

7:20.853SHAWN, WEEKS 1 100 0 0 10014 14/440.8531.

7:27.343RYAN, PABLO 2 99 0 0 9914 14/447.3432.

7:07.521THOMAS, PERKINS 3 98 0 0 9812 12/427.5213.



7:17.825JOHN, BOUCHER 4 97 0 0 9712 12/437.8254.

7:18.649RON, PERREAULT 5 96 0 0 9612 12/438.6495.

7:11.513RILEY, MOLLICA 6 95 0 0 9511 11/431.5136.

6:18.274JAMIE, MALZ 7 94 0 0 948 8/378.2747.

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

STOCK SHORT COURSE (B Main)

RICK, SHEPARD 71 12 7:27.626 34.433 35.784 37.539 17

GLEN, REED 32 12 7:31.409 3.78335.221 36.871 38.394 13

REXFORD, OLMSTEAD 23 12 7:33.814 6.18834.304 36.301 38.419 12

THOMAS, BRAMBLETT 54 11 7:04.445 33.545 36.214 15

BILL, LAVOIE 45 11 7:09.247 4.80234.804 35.468 14

DENNIS, ANGER 16 11 7:16.818 12.37334.959 37.827 11

GARY, NORTON 97 11 7:22.826 18.38134.692 38.489 19

MICHAEL, ORMSBY 88 11 7:38.390 33.94536.262 39.521 18

GENE, BOOKATAUB 109 11 7:41.687 37.24235.934 40.107 20

MARIE, NORTON 1110 9 6:34.827 2.943 48.772 21

KATIE, MANETI 1211 6 7:29.916 43.181 81.347 22

HEATH, JACKSON 612 0 16

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

STOCK SHORT COURSE (A2 Main)

JOHN, SCHULTZ 11 14 7:14.004 30.141 31.183 31.433 1

CASEY, RETTKE 22 14 7:29.799 15.79530.631 31.674 32.166 2

JOHN ANISKOFF 43 13 7:04.840 30.975 32.049 32.563 4

BILL LAWSON 84 13 7:06.444 1.60430.389 31.570 32.390 8

JIM, McCORMICK 65 13 7:27.472 22.63232.262 33.439 34.286 6

RON, PERREAULT 36 12 7:29.623 30.811 31.284 38.821 3

RICK, SHEPARD 117 11 7:09.552 33.674 36.448 9998

GLEN, REED 128 11 7:10.216 0.66435.317 36.913 39.490 9998

RAY, LIBBY 79 11 7:12.975 3.42331.546 35.062 7

ZACK, BRASSILL 1010 9 7:04.552 33.570 36.228 10

PATRICK, BRASSILL 911 0 9

PETE, HARKINS 512 0 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

STOCK SHORT COURSE

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

41706

7:03.193JOHN, SCHULTZ 1 7:14.004 100 100 0 200113 14 27/857.1971.

7:03.730CASEY, RETTKE 2 7:29.799 99 99 0 198213 14 27/873.5292.



7:10.842JOHN ANISKOFF 3 7:04.840 98 98 0 196313 13 26/855.6823.

7:11.957RON, PERREAULT 4 7:29.623 97 95 0 192613 12 25/881.5804.

7:05.342JIM, McCORMICK 6 7:27.472 95 96 0 191512 13 25/872.8145.

7:16.030BILL LAWSON 8 7:06.444 93 97 0 190412 13 25/862.4746.

7:01.725RAY, LIBBY 5 7:12.975 96 92 0 188912 11 23/854.7007.

7:02.571RICK, SHEPARD 9 7:09.552 92 94 0 186711 11 22/852.1238.

7:21.234GLEN, REED 10 7:10.216 91 93 0 184811 11 22/871.4509.

7:12.579PATRICK, BRASSILL 7 94 90 0 1841112 12/432.57910.

5:42.291ZACK, BRASSILL 11 7:04.552 90 91 0 181107 9 16/766.84311.

0.000PETE, HARKINS 12 89 89 0 178120 0/0.00012.

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

STOCK SHORT COURSE (A1 Main)

JOHN, SCHULTZ 11 13 7:03.193 31.407 32.062 32.984 1

CASEY, RETTKE 22 13 7:03.730 0.53730.533 31.668 32.668 2

JOHN ANISKOFF 43 13 7:10.842 7.64931.979 32.359 33.240 4

RON, PERREAULT 34 13 7:11.957 8.76431.423 31.992 32.826 3

RAY, LIBBY 75 12 7:01.725 31.872 33.101 35.788 7

JIM, McCORMICK 66 12 7:05.342 3.61732.074 34.148 36.318 6

PATRICK, BRASSILL 97 12 7:12.579 10.85434.725 35.239 36.793 9

BILL LAWSON 88 12 7:16.030 14.30532.119 34.413 36.673 8

RICK, SHEPARD 119 11 7:02.571 34.813 36.332 9998

GLEN, REED 1210 11 7:21.234 18.66335.504 38.198 40.573 9998

ZACK, BRASSILL 1011 7 5:42.291 35.104 55.675 10

PETE, HARKINS 512 0 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

STOCK SHORT COURSE

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

41706

7:03.193JOHN, SCHULTZ 1 100 0 0 10013 13/423.1931.

7:03.730CASEY, RETTKE 2 99 0 0 9913 13/423.7302.

7:10.842JOHN ANISKOFF 3 98 0 0 9813 13/430.8423.

7:11.957RON, PERREAULT 4 97 0 0 9713 13/431.9574.

7:01.725RAY, LIBBY 5 96 0 0 9612 12/421.7255.

7:05.342JIM, McCORMICK 6 95 0 0 9512 12/425.3426.

7:12.579PATRICK, BRASSILL 7 94 0 0 9412 12/432.5797.

7:16.030BILL LAWSON 8 93 0 0 9312 12/436.0308.

7:02.571RICK, SHEPARD 9 92 0 0 9211 11/422.5719.

7:21.234GLEN, REED 10 91 0 0 9111 11/441.23410.

5:42.291ZACK, BRASSILL 11 90 0 0 907 7/342.29111.



0.000PETE, HARKINS 12 89 0 0 890 0/0.00012.

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

MODIFIED SHORT COURSE (A2 Main)

TODIE, ANDERSON 21 14 7:17.438 29.167 30.235 31.468 2

CASEY, RETTKE 62 13 7:01.033 30.262 31.297 32.470 6

CARL, DORAN 33 13 7:03.751 2.71830.257 31.791 32.726 3

JOHN CRAVOTTA 114 13 7:07.519 6.48630.887 31.893 32.512 11

LUKE, GOODINE 45 13 7:12.951 11.91831.035 32.305 33.622 4

RANDY, GRAY 96 12 7:31.951 33.561 36.911 38.324 9

TONY, BOUCHARD 77 12 7:33.174 1.22335.500 36.292 38.679 7

RICK, SHEPARD 88 11 7:01.939 35.220 37.161 8

CHRIS, MAINEVILLE 59 9 4:55.272 31.274 32.987 5

DUSTIN, EVANS 110 7 3:19.011 28.379 29.433 1

RUSSELL, PEAD 1311 0 13

JOHN, SCHULTZ 1212 0 12

KEITH, BARRERAS 1013 0 10

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MODIFIED SHORT COURSE

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

41706

7:22.030TODIE, ANDERSON 2 7:17.438 99 100 0 199114 14 28/879.4681.

7:04.019CASEY, RETTKE 3 7:01.033 98 99 0 197213 13 26/845.0522.

7:09.587CARL, DORAN 4 7:03.751 97 98 0 195313 13 26/853.3383.

7:18.756JOHN CRAVOTTA 5 7:07.519 96 97 0 193413 13 26/866.2754.

7:23.466DUSTIN, EVANS 1 3:19.011 100 91 0 1911015 7 22/642.4775.

7:19.218LUKE, GOODINE 7 7:12.951 94 96 0 190512 13 25/872.1696.

7:10.056RICK, SHEPARD 6 7:01.939 95 93 0 188812 11 23/851.9957.

7:31.973TONY, BOUCHARD 8 7:33.174 93 94 0 187712 12 24/905.1478.

7:26.067RANDY, GRAY 9 7:31.951 92 95 0 187611 12 23/898.0189.

4:06.599CHRIS, MAINEVILLE 11 4:55.272 90 92 0 18297 9 16/541.87110.

7:32.203KEITH, BARRERAS 10 91 88 0 179138 8/452.20311.

0.000RUSSELL, PEAD 12 89 90 0 179110 0/0.00012.

0.000JOHN, SCHULTZ 13 88 89 0 177120 0/0.00013.



20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

MODIFIED SHORT COURSE (A1 Main)

DUSTIN, EVANS 11 15 7:23.466 28.597 29.096 29.680 1

TODIE, ANDERSON 22 14 7:22.030 29.511 29.870 31.190 2

CASEY, RETTKE 63 13 7:04.019 30.164 31.498 32.930 6

CARL, DORAN 34 13 7:09.587 5.56830.983 32.007 33.403 3

JOHN CRAVOTTA 115 13 7:18.756 14.73730.829 31.669 32.658 11

RICK, SHEPARD 86 12 7:10.056 34.369 35.286 36.430 8

LUKE, GOODINE 47 12 7:19.218 9.16233.188 34.464 37.360 4

TONY, BOUCHARD 78 12 7:31.973 21.91736.593 37.182 38.062 7

RANDY, GRAY 99 11 7:26.067 35.257 38.349 9

KEITH, BARRERAS 1010 8 7:32.203 41.650 48.878 10

CHRIS, MAINEVILLE 511 7 4:06.599 31.044 36.811 5

RUSSELL, PEAD 1312 0 13

JOHN, SCHULTZ 1213 0 12

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MODIFIED SHORT COURSE

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

41706

7:23.466DUSTIN, EVANS 1 100 0 0 10015 15/443.4661.

7:22.030TODIE, ANDERSON 2 99 0 0 9914 14/442.0302.

7:04.019CASEY, RETTKE 3 98 0 0 9813 13/424.0193.

7:09.587CARL, DORAN 4 97 0 0 9713 13/429.5874.

7:18.756JOHN CRAVOTTA 5 96 0 0 9613 13/438.7565.

7:10.056RICK, SHEPARD 6 95 0 0 9512 12/430.0566.

7:19.218LUKE, GOODINE 7 94 0 0 9412 12/439.2187.

7:31.973TONY, BOUCHARD 8 93 0 0 9312 12/451.9738.

7:26.067RANDY, GRAY 9 92 0 0 9211 11/446.0679.

7:32.203KEITH, BARRERAS 10 91 0 0 918 8/452.20310.

4:06.599CHRIS, MAINEVILLE 11 90 0 0 907 7/246.59911.

0.000RUSSELL, PEAD 12 89 0 0 890 0/0.00012.

0.000JOHN, SCHULTZ 13 88 0 0 880 0/0.00013.



20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: MIKE, TRUHE  8/5:40.759
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

NITRO TRUGGY (A Main)

MIKE, TRUHE 11 40 30:19.196 43.965 44.502 44.688 144.995

GREG, VOGEL 32 39 30:48.912 45.010 45.501 45.786 346.117

JIMMY, RIVERA 23 38 30:35.414 44.504 44.953 45.226 245.660

JIM EDMONDS 54 37 30:31.820 46.174 46.552 46.718 547.277

CARL, SMART 45 34 30:11.052 46.616 47.143 47.397 447.757

RAY, LIBBY 76 33 26:33.997 3.715 46.537 46.966 748.134

ANDREW, NICHOLAS 67 24 19:37.567 47.277 47.625 47.949 650.051

GREG,PACE 98 23 19:23.776 48.522 49.471 50.044 952.325

JAMES, LAWRENCE 89 15 12:50.277 47.163 50.686 52.764 8

CHRIS, MAINEVILLE 1010 14 12:10.155 51.241 52.347 54.918 10

NEAL, BUINISKAS 1211 4 3:39.133 52.332 12

ANDREW, NICHOLAS 1412 0

GARY, NORTON 1313 0 13

LUKE, GOODINE 1114 0 11

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

4X4 SHORT COURSE (B Main)

RON, PERREAULT 31 11 7:03.327 36.946 38.237 13

JAMES, LAWRENCE 12 11 7:03.416 0.08936.762 37.595 11

RYAN, PABLO 43 11 7:28.265 24.93837.162 38.939 14

PATRICK, BRASSILL 94 11 7:30.524 27.19738.425 39.594 19

JAY, BERRY 65 10 7:02.323 39.127 40.404 16

LUKE, GOODINE 76 10 7:18.314 15.99139.099 42.274 17

BILL, LAVOIE 107 10 7:30.952 28.62939.252 43.078 20

SHAWN, WEEKS 58 10 7:31.210 28.88741.332 43.027 15

RANDY, GRAY 129 10 7:37.728 35.40540.463 44.980 22

ZACK, BRASSILL 1110 10 7:38.270 35.94743.293 44.343 21

RAY, LIBBY 211 9 7:30.140 37.790 43.935 12

RICK, SHEPARD 1312 1 0:56.500 23

KATIE, MANETI 813 1 1:41.282 44.782 18



20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

4X4 SHORT COURSE (A2 Main)

DUSTIN, EVANS 11 13 7:15.008 31.894 32.909 33.629 1

GREG, VOGEL 32 13 7:27.250 12.24232.953 33.773 34.641 3

JOHN CRAVOTTA 23 13 7:38.531 23.52333.744 34.677 35.600 2

MARK, SMYKA 64 12 7:16.637 35.061 35.548 37.077 6

CARL, DORAN 75 12 7:23.021 6.38435.472 35.788 37.144 7

LIAM, LAURENCE 56 12 7:28.847 12.21034.078 35.808 38.318 5

TODD, ANDERSON 107 12 7:33.535 16.89835.845 36.744 38.335 10

JAMES, LAWRENCE 128 11 7:15.612 35.402 36.789 40.021 9998

RON, PERREAULT 119 11 7:17.849 2.23737.995 39.170 9998

BILL LAWSON 910 11 7:20.147 4.53536.146 38.055 9

RUSSELL, PEAD 811 8 5:06.715 35.057 37.819 8

DAN, LAURENCE 412 6 7:34.135 35.886 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4X4 SHORT COURSE

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

41706

6:43.291DUSTIN, EVANS 1 7:15.008 100 100 0 200112 13 25/838.2991.

7:07.087JOHN CRAVOTTA 2 7:38.531 99 98 0 197312 13 25/885.6182.

7:19.444GREG, VOGEL 5 7:27.250 96 99 0 195212 13 25/886.6943.

7:16.269MARK, SMYKA 4 7:16.637 97 97 0 194412 12 24/872.9064.

7:15.058LIAM, LAURENCE 3 7:28.847 98 95 0 193612 12 24/883.9055.

7:38.178CARL, DORAN 8 7:23.021 93 96 0 189512 12 24/901.1996.

7:30.435TODD, ANDERSON 7 7:33.535 94 94 0 188712 12 24/903.9707.

7:40.279JAMES, LAWRENCE 9 7:15.612 92 93 0 185812 11 23/895.8918.

7:28.741RUSSELL, PEAD 6 5:06.715 95 90 0 1851112 8 20/755.4569.

7:20.015RON, PERREAULT 10 7:17.849 91 92 0 183911 11 22/877.86410.

7:24.177BILL LAWSON 11 7:20.147 90 91 0 1811011 11 22/884.32411.

1:15.208DAN, LAURENCE 12 7:34.135 89 89 0 178122 6 8/529.34312.



20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

4X4 SHORT COURSE (A1 Main)

DUSTIN, EVANS 11 12 6:43.291 32.106 32.856 34.004 1

JOHN CRAVOTTA 22 12 7:07.087 23.79634.037 35.383 36.159 2

LIAM, LAURENCE 53 12 7:15.058 31.76735.319 36.010 36.694 5

MARK, SMYKA 64 12 7:16.269 32.97834.541 35.138 36.455 6

GREG, VOGEL 35 12 7:19.444 36.15333.557 35.050 37.128 3

RUSSELL, PEAD 86 12 7:28.741 45.45035.282 36.214 37.959 8

TODD, ANDERSON 107 12 7:30.435 47.14434.933 36.952 37.783 10

CARL, DORAN 78 12 7:38.178 54.88734.357 35.870 38.945 7

JAMES, LAWRENCE 129 12 7:40.279 56.98836.060 37.040 38.924 9998

RON, PERREAULT 1110 11 7:20.015 37.097 38.341 9998

BILL LAWSON 911 11 7:24.177 4.16237.102 38.254 9

DAN, LAURENCE 412 2 1:15.208 37.074 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4X4 SHORT COURSE

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

41706

6:43.291DUSTIN, EVANS 1 100 0 0 10012 12/403.2911.

7:07.087JOHN CRAVOTTA 2 99 0 0 9912 12/427.0872.

7:15.058LIAM, LAURENCE 3 98 0 0 9812 12/435.0583.

7:16.269MARK, SMYKA 4 97 0 0 9712 12/436.2694.

7:19.444GREG, VOGEL 5 96 0 0 9612 12/439.4445.

7:28.741RUSSELL, PEAD 6 95 0 0 9512 12/448.7416.

7:30.435TODD, ANDERSON 7 94 0 0 9412 12/450.4357.

7:38.178CARL, DORAN 8 93 0 0 9312 12/458.1788.

7:40.279JAMES, LAWRENCE 9 92 0 0 9212 12/460.2799.

7:20.015RON, PERREAULT 10 91 0 0 9111 11/440.01510.

7:24.177BILL LAWSON 11 90 0 0 9011 11/444.17711.

1:15.208DAN, LAURENCE 12 89 0 0 892 2/75.20812.



20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

ELECTRIC 1-8TH BUGGY (A2 Main)

JIM, EDMONDS 11 9 7:32.474 46.954 49.492 1

ANDREW, NICHOLAS 32 9 7:39.817 7.34347.346 50.405 3

NEAL, BUINISKAS 43 8 7:04.331 51.035 52.726 4

BRIAN, HARRISON 84 8 7:39.288 34.95752.800 57.338 8

ZACK, BRASSILL 105 7 7:27.358 56.805 64.511 10

JOHN, ROUNDS 126 5 6:34.030 75.981 12

GREG,PACE 57 4 3:42.705 56.453 5

GARY, NORTON 118 3 3:44.801 9.588 11

HEATH, LARABEE 139 2 1:53.837 52.861 13

ROBERT, TANNENBAUM 910 0 9

MIKE, SPENLINHAUER 711 0 7

PATRICK, BRASSILL 612 0 6

CARL, DORAN 213 0 2

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ELECTRIC 1-8TH BUGGY

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

41706

7:14.053JIM, EDMONDS 1 7:32.474 100 100 0 20019 9 18/886.5271.

7:15.464ANDREW, NICHOLAS 3 7:39.817 98 99 0 19728 9 17/895.2812.

7:21.799NEAL, BUINISKAS 5 7:04.331 96 98 0 19438 8 16/866.1303.

7:36.785BRIAN, HARRISON 6 7:39.288 95 97 0 19248 8 16/916.0734.

7:20.596GREG,PACE 4 3:42.705 97 94 0 19178 4 12/663.3015.

7:24.709CARL, DORAN 2 99 88 0 187139 9/444.7096.

2:01.171ZACK, BRASSILL 10 7:27.358 91 96 0 18752 7 9/568.5297.

7:15.371GARY, NORTON 8 3:44.801 93 93 0 18686 3 9/660.1728.

0.000JOHN, ROUNDS 11 6:34.030 90 95 0 18560 5 5/394.0309.

7:32.289HEATH, LARABEE 9 1:53.837 92 92 0 18496 2 8/566.12610.

5:43.403PATRICK, BRASSILL 7 94 89 0 183126 6/343.40311.

0.000ROBERT, TANNENBAUM12 89 91 0 180100 0/0.00012.

0.000MIKE, SPENLINHAUER 13 88 90 0 178110 0/0.00013.



20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

ELECTRIC 1-8TH BUGGY (A1 Main)

JIM, EDMONDS 11 9 7:14.053 47.271 48.040 1

CARL, DORAN 22 9 7:24.709 10.65647.207 49.540 2

ANDREW, NICHOLAS 33 8 7:15.464 48.732 53.307 3

GREG,PACE 54 8 7:20.596 5.13250.579 54.250 5

NEAL, BUINISKAS 45 8 7:21.799 6.33552.800 54.572 4

BRIAN, HARRISON 86 8 7:36.785 21.32154.717 56.564 8

PATRICK, BRASSILL 67 6 5:43.403 54.414 6

GARY, NORTON 118 6 7:15.371 91.96868.578 11

HEATH, LARABEE 139 6 7:32.289 108.88660.892 78.279 13

ZACK, BRASSILL 1010 2 2:01.171 61.086 10

JOHN, ROUNDS 1211 0 12

ROBERT, TANNENBAUM 912 0 9

MIKE, SPENLINHAUER 713 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

ELECTRIC 1-8TH BUGGY

20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

41706

7:14.053JIM, EDMONDS 1 100 0 0 1009 9/434.0531.

7:24.709CARL, DORAN 2 99 0 0 999 9/444.7092.

7:15.464ANDREW, NICHOLAS 3 98 0 0 988 8/435.4643.

7:20.596GREG,PACE 4 97 0 0 978 8/440.5964.

7:21.799NEAL, BUINISKAS 5 96 0 0 968 8/441.7995.

7:36.785BRIAN, HARRISON 6 95 0 0 958 8/456.7856.

5:43.403PATRICK, BRASSILL 7 94 0 0 946 6/343.4037.

7:15.371GARY, NORTON 8 93 0 0 936 6/435.3718.

7:32.289HEATH, LARABEE 9 92 0 0 926 6/452.2899.

2:01.171ZACK, BRASSILL 10 91 0 0 912 2/121.17110.

0.000JOHN, ROUNDS 11 90 0 0 900 0/0.00011.

0.000ROBERT, TANNENBAUM12 89 0 0 890 0/0.00012.

0.000MIKE, SPENLINHAUER 13 88 0 0 880 0/0.00013.



20121 HORIZON HOBBY SHOWDOWN
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

TQ: MIKE, TRUHE  7/5:19.072
www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

41706

NITRO BUGGY (A Main)

MIKE, TRUHE 11 40 30:31.176 44.874 45.351 45.471 145.634

GREG, VOGEL 42 37 30:06.042 44.824 46.110 46.333 446.798

JIMMY, RIVERA 33 34 27:07.638 44.812 45.267 45.844 346.855

MIKE, ALIBERTI 54 29 22:26.010 45.287 45.662 45.910 546.442

GREG,PACE 95 27 23:44.294 48.157 49.149 50.036 952.048

PAUL, MARKEY 106 9 9:15.004 51.745 56.165 10

ROBERT, TANNENBAUM 87 8 6:43.006 51.427 56.555 8

MIKE, MULCAHEY 78 5 4:54.431 52.824 7

JIM, EDMONDS 69 2 0:55.147 49.909 6

MARK, SMYKA 210 2 1:10.036 14.88946.000 2

MICHAEL, THOMAS 1111 1 4:34.696 11


